

The Catrina, San Mateo`s newest boutique hotel.

SAN MATEO, CA, USA, September 24, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Stay Cal Hospitality, a leader in hospitality management & development in the Northern California region, has opened its newest boutique hotel The Catrina located in San Mateo.

"We have been operating in this market for a long time and we recognized the need for a boutique hotel. The transformation was driven based on the needs of the consumers both corporate & leisure who are constantly looking for a different stay experience". <u>Hiten Suraj</u>, President Stay Cal Hospitality.

The design for <u>The Catrina Hotel</u> was inspired by Día de Muertos (Day of The Dead) a Mexican holiday celebrated throughout Mexico, in particular the Central and South regions, and by people of Mexican heritage elsewhere.



The Catrina Hotel, San Mateo



The Catrina Hotel Lobby, San Mateo

The Catrina hotel is designed to appeal to all types of travelers who are looking for an amazing design hotel that offers a great stay experience. The hotel offers 57 rooms in total with king, queen, and two doubles as bed options. Guests will also be able to relax and enjoy a beautifully designed outdoor patio area with a fireplace.

The Catrina Hotel is a 10-minute drive from San Francisco International Airport (SF0) and is located on El Camino Real with easy access to all major freeways. There are numerous dining and entertainment venues within walking distance of the hotel.

The Catrina Hotel will be affiliated to Magnuson Hotels and can be booked by visiting www.TheCatrinaHotel.com, by calling (650) 341-9231, or through any other offline/ online channels.

About Stay Cal Hospitality

Headquartered in the San Francisco Bay Area, Stay Cal is a dynamic & growing independent hotel development & management company with over 40 years of experience in the hospitality business. Stay Cal Hospitality currently manages multiple boutique and branded hotels in the Northern California region.

For more information about Stay Cal Hospitality, please visit www.staycal.com or write to info@StayCal.com

CorpCom Team
Stay Cal Hospitality
+1 669-262-7797
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/526968231

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.